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10mm aggregate $1.5 kg $75.0 Pro rata charge if above min order

20mm aggregate $1.5 kg $75.0 Pro rata charge if above min order

Sand $1.5 kg $75.0 Pro rata charge if above min order

Brick $3.6 pcs $108.0 Pro rata charge if above min order

Cement $1.7 kg $85.0 Pro rata charge if above min order

C Finishes Tiles (100 x 100mm) $6.0 pcs $90.0 Pro rata charge if above min order

A Board
Plywood timber board 
(Thickness 18mm)

$120.0 m2 $120.0 Pro rata charge if above min order

B Joist Timber joist (Cross Section 1" x 1") $2.7 ft. (L) $54.0 Pro rata charge if above min order
Timber Fabrication

Remark

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University Industrial Centre
Construction Materials/Consumables Charging Rate

Unit Price (HKD)
Charge for 
min order

Concrete Mixing and 
Testing
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Cement 
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